
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

No.
7

1

4

5

5

3

Name
Fetter Gábor

Pakot János

Kovalszki Gábor

Ungvári Ferenc

Warwarovszky Zsolt

Fidesz János

Max. Laps
28

28

25

22

21

13

Total Tm
10:06.735

10:22.333

10:05.685

10:09.987

10:03.187

10:11.497

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

Overall BestTm
20.060

19.970

21.569

23.609

20.734

24.193

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3
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